Donations to Baxter State Park Summary
Donations under $1000

5/1/2014 thru 9/4/2014

Anonymous - Field Locations

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total

Anonymous - Reservation Office
Reservation

Total

Individual Donations

Total

Don. Over $1000
Wilderness Fund
Wilderness Fund

Total

Donation Purchases

Keybank (Safety Helmets)

Country Home Products (Log Splitter)
Life Savers (Safety Equipment)

Keybank (Bushes kidney/safety Equipment)

Me Project for fine arts
Spragues Nursery
Keybank (Canoes)
Totals

Date
5/30/14
6/30/14
7/31/14
8/31/14

Date
8/31/14

Date

Date
5/6/14
8/13/14

Date
5/21/2014
6/12/14
7/3/14
7/22/14
7/28/14
8/13/14
8/27/14

#

254
256
257
258
259
261
277

Fall Report

Amount
$26.99
S 227.63
$176.37
S 188.13
$619.12

Amount
S 3.75
S 3.75

Amount
$0.00

Amount
S 32,500.00
S 34,000.00
S  66,500.00

Amount
1119.05
S 2,659.98
S 1,259.99
S 925.05
S 1,000.00
S 450.00
S 950.38
S 8,364.45



