Donations to Baxter State Park Summary		Fall	Report
Donations under \$1000			
5/1/2014 thru 9/4/2014			
Anonymous - Field Locations	Date	Am	ount
Field	5/30/14		\$26.99
Field	6/30/14	\$	227.63
Field	7/31/14		\$176.37
Field	8/31/14	\$	188.13
<b>Total</b>			\$619.12

Anonymous - Reservation Office	Date	Amou	nt
Reservation	8/31/14	\$	3.75
Total		\$	3.75

Individual Donations Date Amount	Individual Donations	Date	Amount
----------------------------------	----------------------	------	--------

Total			\$0.00
4.000			
Don. Over \$1000	Date	Arr	nount
Wilderness Fund	5/6/14	\$	32,500.00
Wilderness Fund	8/13/14	\$	34,000.00
Total		\$	66,500.00

Donation Purchases	Date	#	Amount
Keybank (Safety Helmets)	5/21/2014	254	1119.05
Country Home Products (Log Splitter)	6/12/14	256	\$ 2,659.98
Life Savers (Safety Equipment)	7/3/14	257	\$ 1,259.99
Keybank (Bushes kidney/safety Equipment)	7/22/14	258	\$ 925.05
Me Project for fine arts	7/28/14	259	\$ 1,000.00
Spragues Nursery	8/13/14	261	\$ 450.00
Keybank (Canoes)	8/27/14	277	\$ 950.38
Totals			\$ 8,364.45